A Full Family of Polar PEG Columns
From Agilent
As the frequency of polar labora-
tory expeditions increases and
the range of exploration expands,
so has our line of polyethylene
glycol (PEG) capillary columns.
Added to the already powerful lineup

Printed in USA 4/00
5968-0322E
Agilent PEG Ordering Information
HP-Wax, HP-INNOWax, and HP-Basic Wax Columns
Description* HP-Wax HP-INNOWax HP-Basic Wax
Part No. Part No.** Part No.
10 m x 0.1 mm x 0.1 µm 19091X-141
10 m x 0.1 mm x 0.2 µm 19091X-241
20 m x 0.1 mm x 0.1 µm 19091X-142
20 m x 0.1 mm x 0.2 µm 19091X-242
40 m x 0.1 mm x 0.2 µm 19091X-244
25 m x 0.2 mm x 0.2 µm 19091X-102 19091N-102
25 m x 0.2 mm x 0.4 µm 19091X-202 19091N-202
50 m x 0.2 mm x 0.2 µm 19091X-105 19091N-105
50 m x 0.2 mm x 0.4 µm 19091X-205 19091N-205
15 m x 0.25 mm x 0.15 µm 19091X-031 19091N-031
15 m x 0.25 mm x 0.25 µm 19091X-131 19091N-131 19091N-631
15 m x 0.25 mm x 0.5 µm 19091X-231 19091N-231 19091N-731
30 m x 0.25 mm x 0.15 µm 19091X-033 19091N-033
30 m x 0.25 mm x 0.25 µm 19091X-133 19091N-133 19091N-633
30 m x 0.25 mm x 0.5 µm 19091X-233 19091N-233 19091N-733
60 m x 0.25 mm x 0.15 µm 19091X-036 19091N-036
60 m x 0.25 mm x 0.25 µm 19091X-136 19091N-136
60 m x 0.25 mm x 0.5 µm 19091X-236 19091N-236
15 m x 0.32 mm x 0.15 µm 19091X-011 19091N-011
15 m x 0.32 mm x 0.25 µm 19091X-111 19091N-111 19091N-611
15 m x 0.32 mm x 0.5 µm 19091X-211 19091N-211 19091N-711
30 m x 0.32 mm x 0.15 µm 19091X-013 19091N-013
30 m x 0.32 mm x 0.25 µm 19091X-113 19091N-133 19091N-613
30 m x 0.32 mm x 0.5 µm 19091X-213 19091N-213 19091N-713
60 m x 0.32 mm x 0.15 µm 19091X-016 19091N-016
60 m x 0.32 mm x 0.25 µm 19091X-116 19091N-116
60 m x 0.32 mm x 0.5 µm 19091X-216 19091N-216
15 m x 0.53 mm x 1.0 µm 19095X-121 19095N-121 19095N-621
30 m x 0.53 mm x 1.0 µm 19095X-123 19095N-123 19095N-623
60 m x 0.53 mm x 1.0 µm 19095X-126 19095N-126
* Length x Internal Diameter x Film Thickness
** INNOphase TM bondable
HP-FFAP Columns
Description* HP-FFAP Part No.
25 m x 0.2 mm x 0.3 µm 19091F-102
50 m x 0.2 mm x 0.3 µm 19091F-105
15 m x 0.25 mm x 0.25 µm 19091F-431
30 m x 0.25 mm x 0.25 µm 19091F-433
15 m x 0.32 mm x 0.25 µm 19091F-411
25 m x 0.32 mm x 0.50 µm 19091F-112
30 m x 0.32 mm x 0.25 µm 19091F-413
50 m x 0.32 mm x 0.50 µm 19091F-115
10 m x 0.53 mm x 1.0 µm 19095F-121
15 m x 0.53 mm x 1.0 µm 19095F-120
30 m x 0.53 mm x 1.0 µm 19095F-123
* Length x Internal Diameter x Film Thickness
HP-101 and HP-20M Capillary Columns
Description* HP-101 Part No. HP-20M Part No.
25 m x 0.2 mm x 0.1 µm 19091W-102
50 m x 0.2 mm x 0.1 µm 19091W-105
25 m x 0.32 mm x 0.3 µm 19091Y-012 19091W-012
50 m x 0.32 mm x 0.3 µm 19091Y-015 19091W-015
10 m x 0.53 mm x 1.33 µm 19095W-121
30 m x 0.53 mm x 1.33 µm 19095W-123
* Length x Internal Diameter x Film Thickness
So when you search the polar